
Visit our Summer Reading
webpage for all the details

and follow us on social media!

WELCOME TO
SUMMER READING

2024

SABETHALIBRARY.ORG/
SUMMER-READING

@marycottonpubliclibrary 

Did you know?
Audiobooks and ebooks count toward your

Summer Reading goals! Check out these cool
resources - free with your library card!

visit sabethalibrary.org/digital-library



Reading Goals

FOR ALL THE DETAILS, VISIT: SABETHALIBRARY.ORG/SUMMER-READING

2024 SUMMER READING EVENTS

1st Goal: 25 books
2nd Goal: 10 books

1st Goal: Receive Free Personal Pan Pizza
2nd Goal: Receive Free A&W ice cream cone  

Every additional 10 books earns 
ticket for larger prize drawing.

0 - 2nd Grade
GROUP A

1st Goal: 15 books
2nd Goal: 5 books

1st Goal: Receive Free Personal Pan Pizza
2nd Goal: Receive Free A&W ice cream cone 

Every additional 5 books earns 
ticket for larger prize drawing.

3rd - 5th Grade
GROUP B

1st Goal: 5 books
2nd Goal: 2 Books

(120 pages = 1 book)
1st Goal: Receive Free Personal Pan Pizza

2nd Goal: Receive Free A&W ice cream cone 
Every additional 2 books earns 
ticket for larger prize drawing.

6th - 12th Grade
GROUP C

Summer Reading Kick-off)
Wednesday, May 22 @ 11:45 AM • Picnic in the Park:  Kick off Summer Reading with
Magician Jeff Quinn  

Week 1 |Solve this!(May 27 - 31
Tuesday, May 28 @ 10:00 AM • Storytime: Erin Yoder
Wednesday, May 29 @ 11:45 AM • Picnic in the Park: Solve This - Yalana Edelman
Thursday, May 30 @ 1:30 PM • Explore & Craft: Make a Puzzle
.

Week 2 | Adventures close to home(June 3 - 7
Monday, June 3 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Tuesday, June 4 @ 10:00 AM • Storytime: Carrie Grimm
Wednesday, June 5 @ 11:45 AM • Picnic in the Park: Brown County Sheriff‘s Office & Drug Dogs
Thursday, June 6 @ 1:30 PM • Explore & Craft: S‘Mores - Make a crafty s’more and a snack

Week 3 | Dim the lights! Adventures in=the dark! (June 10 - 14)
Monday, June 10 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Tuesday, June 11 @ 10:00 AM • Storytime: Leanna Hartter
Wednesday, June 12 @ 11:45 AM • Picnic in the Park:  Arc Wild
Thursday, June 13 @ 1:30 PM • Explore & Craft:  Glow in the Dark - Glowing Fireworks in Jar

Week 4 | And we’re off! Travel adventures (June 17 - 21)
Monday, June 17 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Tuesday, June 18 @ 10:00 AM • Storytime: Whitney Hartter
Wednesday, June 19 @ 11:45 AM • Picnic in the Park: Travel Adventures - Carlotta Sunderland
Thursday, June 20 @ 10 AM •  Storytime: Kayla Bauer - SHINE On Music Book Tour
Thursday, June 20 @ 1:30 PM • Explore & Craft: Travel - Suitcase with marble magnets

Week 5 | Go outside! Adventures in nature (June 24 - 28))
Monday, June 24 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Tuesday, June 25 @ 10:00 AM • Storytime: Sue Plattner
Wednesday, June 26 @ 11:45 AM • Picnic in the Park: Adventures in Nature - Boy Scouts
Thursday, June 27 @ 1:30 PM • Explore & Craft: Nature - paint brushes from nature 

July
Monday, July 1 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Monday, July 8 - NO STEAM Lesson: Stop by library for take-home activity!
Monday, July 15 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Monday, July 22 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office
Monday, July 22 @ 5:30 PM • Summer Reading Celebration: Food, games, drawings for
ticket prizes. Celebrate t he end of Summer Reading with a fun event at the library park!
Monday, July 29 @ 10:00 AM • STEAM Lesson: Brown County Extension Office

August
Thursday, Aug. 1 @ 10:00 AM • Heller Martial Arts Demonstration
Thursday, Aug. 8 @ 10:00 AM • Author Visit - Jefferson Knapp


